List of Delegation
This form will be used for the online accreditation of the national delegation.

	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Title*
	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.
	Gender*
	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.
	First Name*
	
	
	
	

	Last Name*
	
	
	
	

	Position*
	
	
	
	

	Address*
	
	
	
	

	City*
	
	
	
	

	Country*
	
	
	
	

	Phone number*
	
	
	
	

	Email address*
	
	
	
	

	Passport number*
	
	
	
	

	Passport nationality*
	
	
	
	

	Passport expiration*
	
	
	
	

	Birth date*
	
	
	
	

	Registering meeting*
	☐12HLOM
☐5MM
	☐12HLOM
☐5MM
	☐12HLOM
☐5MM
	☐12HLOM
☐5MM

	Online or in-person*
	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.
	Representation*
	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.	Choose an item.

* is mandatory
							Signature: _________________________________
							Name of NFP: 
